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Gy m

A ARa nk

S avannah S okul102
Gulf  Breeze

9.250 8.875 9.0509.400 36.575
1 3 1 2 1 

1 

Elizabe th Davis105
Gulf  Breeze

8.850 9.525 8.9009.175 36.450
4 1 2 4 2 

2 

Eliana  Faz io103
Gulf  Breeze

9.100 8.550 9.2009.000 35.850
2 4 4 1 3 

3 

Ka ther ine  Pruitt101
Gulf  Breeze

8.950 9.300 8.9758.300 35.525
3 2 5 3 4 

4 

Ellie  Ham pton106
Gulf  Breeze

8.525 8.300 8.7759.050 34.650
5 5 3 5 5 

5 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : M e e tM a g ic . n e t



Judge 's  S igna tures

2 0 2 2  G y m  F o rce  C la ss ic  W o m e n
M eet Results
Ja n 15-16, 2022

Page:  1
P rin te d : 1 /1 6 /2 0 2 2  9 :5 2 :3 2  A M

W ome n /  2 /  A LL
Se ss ion: G4

Num Na me
Gy m
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Ever ley M ayensche in205
Gulf  Breeze

8.900 9.675 9.2758.600 36.450
2 1 7 1 1 

1 

Na ta lie  Chandle r206
Gulf  Breeze

8.875 9.375 8.9009.050 36.200
3T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Ava  Kaye  Ba rchie208
Gulf  Breeze

9.025 9.250 8.5509.300 36.125
1 3 1 6 3 

3 

M adi S hults204
Gulf  Breeze

8.850 9.050 8.8008.950 35.650
5 4 4 3 4 

4 

Aubrey S parks203
Gulf  Breeze

8.150 8.850 8.6759.075 34.750
7 6 2 4 5 

5 

Nya  Baquero201
Gulf  Breeze

8.875 8.550 8.6508.525 34.600
3T 9 8 5 6 

6 

Pres ley W instead209
Gulf  Breeze

8.350 8.875 8.4258.800 34.450
6 5 5 7 7 

7 

Elianna  Ea r ley202
Gulf  Breeze

8.100 8.600 8.3008.750 33.750
8 8 6 8 8 

8 

R iplee  Fulle r207
Gulf  Breeze

8.050 8.800 7.9258.350 33.125
9 7 9 9 9 

9 
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Kata r ina  Gonza lez311
Gulf  Breeze

8.950 9.300 8.5759.100 35.925
1T 1 2T 4 1 

1 

T a tum  M aughan307
Gulf  Breeze

8.950 8.750 8.7259.100 35.525
1T 4T 2T 2 2 

2 

Landree  Forem an312
Gulf  Breeze

8.750 8.900 9.1258.700 35.475
4 3 4T 1 3 

3 

Rhiannon S pengle r309
Gulf  Breeze

8.600 8.725 8.6759.275 35.275
7 6 1 3 4 

4 

Colbie  Boutin304
Gulf  Breeze

8.800 8.650 7.5008.100 33.050
3 7 8 9 5 

5 

Addison Be ll305
Gulf  Breeze

8.325 8.400 7.8758.175 32.775
9 8 7 5 6 

6 

Em m a Hass308
Gulf  Breeze

8.675 9.000 7.8257.225 32.725
6 2 10 7 7 

7 

Rylie  Bass310
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.150 8.750 7.6258.000 32.525
10 4T 9 8 8 

8 

Annabe lle  Benton306
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.725 7.150 7.0258.700 31.600
5 9 4T 10 9 

9 

Hannah Hayes302
Thomasv ille  Tornadoe

8.450 6.700 7.8508.400 31.400
8 10 6 6 10 

10 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gulf Breeze 1 109.850 27.300 27.700 27.625 27.225

11 1 1
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gulf Breeze 2 109.500 26.800 28.300 27.425 26.975

11 1 1
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gulf Breeze 3 107.900 26.700 27.200 27.475 26.525

11 1 1

2 T hom asville  T ornadoe 3 95.525 25.325 22.600 25.100 22.500

22 2 2
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